GOVERNMENT AND CIVICS


	JANUARY 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	29


	30


	31


	1
New Year's Day
	2


	3


	4



	5


	6
-Syllabus Day
-Outcome A Overview
	7

-About Me
-About You Writing Assignment
	8

-Citizenship Test

-Terms

	9

-Create your own Gov Activity
-Terms


	10

-Create your own Gov Activity

-Terms


	11



	12


	13
Start Outcome A:
-Liberty Lecture

& Activity

**Turn in Mon if needed


	14

-Hobbes, Locke, Rousseau Lecture
	15

Gummy Gov I:
-Pictures, PowerPoint
	16

Gummy Gov II:
-Due at end
	17

Mancini:

-Pre-Viewing Qs

-Video

-Questions
	18



	19


	20

  M L King Day
NO SCHOOL!!!
	21

Colonies Unite
-Lecture/Video (20min)

- Towards Ind Documents (40min)
	22 

Declaration of Independence:

	23

British Influences
Bundle of Compromise Work
	24

Bundle of Compromises Lecture
**Give study guide out
	25



	26
	27

Federalist v Antifederalist
Time permitting: F v A quotes

	28

Outcome A Study Guide Work Day
	29

Outcome A Review Day
	30

Outcome A Exam
	31

Go Over Exam / Breather Day
	1




	FEBRUARY 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	26


	27

-------------
	28

---------------
	29

--------------
	30

------------------
	31

-------------------------
	1



	2


	3
Outcome B Overview
EARLY RELEASE
	4

Start Outcome B:
Marbury v Madison & Principles Worksheet
	5

…Finish Principles Worksheet (if needed)
Power Grab Game
	6

Constitution USA

	7

Federalism & Types of Powers (Marijuana topic time permitting, though we discussed it already)
	8



	9
	10

The Amendments Process
	11

Interpreting 4th Amendment
	12

Principles, Federalism, & Amendments Review (Work Day)
	13

Principles, Federalism, & Review 

(Work Day and Kahoot)
	14

Outcome A Quiz 1 (MC & Written)

Valentine's Day
	15



	16


	17

NO SCHOOL!!!
Presidents' Day
	18

PBA 1 – Living Constitution
	19

PBA 1 – Living Constitution
	20

PBA 1 – Living Constitution
	21

Congress Intro
	22



	23
	24

Congressional Committees (House and Senate)
	25

Committees Spillover / Activity Time
Influences on lawmakers
	26

Gerrymandering

Lecture
	27

Gerrymandering Game (Need lab??)
	28

INSERVICE – NO SCHOOL!!!!
	29




	MARCH 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	2

Roles of the President
	3

Presidential Powers
	4

Checks on Presidential Powers
	5

Bureaucracy 
	6

Finish Bureaucracy 

Terms/Study Guide Time
[End of 1st QTR]
	7



	8


	9
Electoral College
EARLY RELEASE!
	10

Ledbetter v. Goodyear / Court System
	11

Judicial Appointment

Activity
	12

Finish Activity if needed

Judicial Activism/Restraint
	13

Finish Activism/Restraint if needed
Outcome B Study Guide
	14



	15
	16


	17

ELECTION DAY – NO SCHOOL!!!
	18

Outcome B Kahoot

	19

Outcome B Exam
	20

US Constitution Review:
Study Guide
	21



	22


	23

US Constitution Review:

Ppt

	24

US Constitution Review:

Kahoot

	25

US Constitution Exam

	26

Debates Prep
*NEED LAB
	27

Debates Prep
*NEED LAB
	28



	29
	30

SPRING BREAK!
	31

SPRING BREAK!
	1

SPRING BREAK!
	2

SPRING BREAK!
	3

SPRING BREAK!
	4




	APRIL 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	29


	30

SPRING BREAK!
	31

SPRING BREAK!
	1

SPRING BREAK!
	2

SPRING BREAK!
	3

SPRING BREAK!
	4



	5


	6
School Resumes:
Debates Prep
*NEED LAB 

	7

Debates 1

	8

Debates 2
	9

-Illinois Intro
	10

Good Friday

NO SCHOOL!
	11



	12

Easter Sunday
	13

Finish IL Intro
	14

IL & Flag
	15

Finish IL & Flag 
	16

Local v State Gov
	17

IL Constitution Review
Study Guide Day
	18



	19


	20

IL Constitution Review

Kahoot
	21

IL Constitution Exam
	22

PBA2 – Soapbox Intro
**NEED LAB
	23

PBA2 – Soapbox Prep

**NEED LAB
	24

PBA2 – Soapbox Prep

**NEED LAB
	25



	26
	27

PBA2 – Soapbox Prep
*NEED LAB
	28

PBA2 – Soapbox Speeches 1
	29

PBA2 – Soapbox Speeches 2
	30

Breather Day - TBD
	1

---------------------
	2




	MAY 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	26


	27

-------------------
	28

----------------
	29

---------------
	30

-----------------
	1

Political Spectrum
	2

	3


	4
Campaign Finance
**Political Socialization Projects DUE
	5

Liberal v. Conservative Review

**MEETINGS  DUE!!!
	6

Film – Pre-Viewing Activity

	7

Film
	8

Film
	9



	10

Mother's Day
	11

Film
	12

Post Viewing Activity
	13

Film Activity Due
FINAL PREP
	14

FINAL PREP
	15

FINAL PREP
	16

	17


	18

FINAL PREP
	19

FINAL EXAM KAHOOT
	20

FINALS
	21

FINALS
	22

FINALS
[LAST DAY OF SCHOOL / EARLY RELEASE]
	23

	24
	25

Memorial Day
	26


	27


	28


	29


	30

	31
	1


	2


	3


	4


	5


	6


	JUNE 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	31


	1


	2


	3


	4


	5


	6



	7


	8

	9


	10


	11


	12


	13



	14
	15


	16


	17


	18


	19


	20



	21

Father's Day
	22


	23


	24


	25


	26


	27



	28
	29


	30


	1


	2


	3

Independence Day Holiday
	4

Independence Day


	JULY 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28


	29


	30


	1


	2


	3

Independence Day Holiday
	4

Independence Day 

	5


	6

	7


	8


	9


	10


	11



	12
	13


	14


	15


	16


	17


	18



	19


	20


	21


	22


	23


	24


	25



	26
	27


	28


	29


	30


	31


	1




	AUGUST 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	26


	27


	28


	29


	30


	31
	1

	2


	3

	4


	5


	6


	7


	8



	9
	10


	11


	12


	13


	14


	15

	16


	17


	18


	19


	20


	21


	22

	23
	24


	25


	26


	27


	28


	29

	30
	31


	1


	2


	3


	4


	5


	SEPTEMBER 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	30


	31


	1


	2


	3


	4


	5



	6


	7
Labor Day
	8


	9


	10


	11


	12



	13
	14


	15


	16


	17


	18


	19



	20


	21


	22


	23


	24


	25


	26



	27
	28


	29


	30


	1


	2


	3




	OCTOBER 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	27


	28


	29


	30


	1


	2


	3



	4


	5

	6


	7


	8


	9


	10



	11
	12

Columbus Day
	13


	14


	15


	16


	17



	18


	19


	20


	21


	22


	23


	24



	25
	26


	27


	28


	29


	30


	31

Halloween


	NOVEMBER 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	2


	3


	4


	5


	6


	7



	8


	9

	10


	11

   Veterans Day
	12


	13


	14



	15
	16


	17


	18


	19


	20


	21



	22


	23


	24


	25


	26

Thanksgiving Day
	27


	28



	29
	30


	1


	2


	3


	4


	5




	DECEMBER 2020

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	29


	30


	1


	2


	3


	4


	5



	6


	7

	8


	9


	10


	11


	12



	13
	14


	15


	16


	17


	18


	19



	20


	21


	22


	23


	24


	25

Christmas
	26



	27
	28


	29


	30


	31


	1

New Year's Day
	2





